16th February to 16th March 2022

Income
NCALC
VAT refund (Nationwide Reserves A/C)

Chg Number
350 Cancelled
351 ZETA
352 CPRE
353 R&G
354 N Searle
Phone & internet
Printer ink
Postage

Meadow lock

355 K&M Lighting

356 St Andrews PCC

DD YU Energy

357 Village Hall Meeting room rent

£299.99
£139.47
£439.46

VAT Content

£0.00 £0.00
£1,290.00 £215.00
£36.00
£508.00 £84.67
£614.66
35
54.99
15.36
£11.00
£116.35 £116.35 £10.99
£252.00 £42.00
£500.00
£128.71 £6.13
£163.00
£3,608.72 £358.79



