## 16th February to 16th March 2022

Income	
NCALC	£299.99
VAT refund (Nationwide Reserves A/C)	<u>£139.47</u>
	£439.46

Chq Number		VA	VAT Content	
350 Cancelled			£0.00	£0.00
351 ZETA			£1,290.00	£215.00
352 CPRE			£36.00	
353 R&G			£508.00	£84.67
354 N Searle			£614.66	
	Phone & internet	35		
	Printer ink	54.99		
	Postage	15.36		
	Meadow lock	£11.00		
		£116.35	£116.35	£10.99
355 K&M Lighting			£252.00	£42.00
356 St Andrews PCC			£500.00	
DD YU Energy			£128.71	£6.13
357 Village Hall Meeting room rent			£163.00	
			£3,608.72	£358.79